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meeting_50_agenda

This is the Agenda for the Code Signing Certificate Working Group and SCWG Subcommittees
meetings.
Timezone is EDT [UTC-4 hours] Timezone assistance (https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock

/meetingdetails.html?year=2020&month=6&day=8&hour=14&min=0&sec=0&p1=1428&p2=43&p3=64&
p4=197&p6=37&p7=2378&p8=248)

Tuesday, 9 June 2020 - CSCWG and SCWG Subcommittees meetings day

Start Stop Slot Description

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45
11:15

11:45

13:00

13:30

10:00
10:00

10:15

10:45

10:45

11:15
11:45

13:00

13:30

Check-in, get situated in virtual room, test audio/video

Call to Order - CA/Browser Forum Meeting

Welcome, Preliminary Matters, Meeting Recordings, Photo
Policy, Logistics, Antitrust Statement, Code of Conduct, Take
Attendance, Assign Minute Takers

Forum Infrastructure Subcommittee meeting

Call to Order - Server Certificate Working Group Meeting

Network Security Subcommittee
Break

Validation Subcommittee

EMPTY SLOT

Adjourn Server Certificate Working Group Meeting

Discussion Leader /
Notes

Dimitris Zacharopoulos
(HARICA)

Dimitris Zacharopoulos
(HARICA)

Jos Purvis (Cisco)

Dimitris Zacharopoulos
(HARICA)

Neil Dunbar (Trustcor)

Tim Hollebeek (Digicert),
Wayne Thayer (Mozilla)
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