meeting\_50\_agenda

## This is the Agenda for the Code Signing Certificate Working Group and SCWG Subcommittees meetings.

Timezone is EDT [UTC-4 hours] Timezone assistance (https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/meetingdetails.html?year=2020&month=6&day=8&hour=14&min=0&sec=0&p1=1428&p2=43&p3=64&p4=197&p6=37&p7=237&p8=248)

## Tuesday, 9 June 2020 - CSCWG and SCWG Subcommittees meetings day

Start	Stop	Slot	Description	Discussion Leader / Notes
9:30	10:00		Check-in, get situated in virtual room, test audio/video	
	10:00		Call to Order - CA/Browser Forum Meeting	Dimitris Zacharopoulos (HARICA)
10:00	10:15	1	Welcome, Preliminary Matters, Meeting Recordings, Photo Policy, Logistics, Antitrust Statement, Code of Conduct, Take Attendance, Assign Minute Takers	Dimitris Zacharopoulos (HARICA)
10:15	10:45	2	Forum Infrastructure Subcommittee meeting	Jos Purvis (Cisco)
	10:45		Call to Order - Server Certificate Working Group Meeting	Dimitris Zacharopoulos (HARICA)
10:45	11:15	3	Network Security Subcommittee	Neil Dunbar (Trustcor)
11:15	11:45		Break	
11:45	13:00	4	Validation Subcommittee	Tim Hollebeek (Digicert), Wayne Thayer (Mozilla)
13:00	13:30	5	EMPTY SLOT	-
13:30			Adjourn Server Certificate Working Group Meeting	